039407 0007 73113	
0000843140 370095	'87 ARE \$614H 12 23
STATE OF OREGON	
COUNTY OF CLACKAMAS	Vul_ru_Page_U
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:
("Assigner")	AMERICA successor by merger to Commonwealth Western Mortgage
("Borrower(s)") secured by a Deed of Trust of First American Title Insurance Company of Ore was recorded	.00 executed by and Kathleen M. Murray, husband and wife feven date therewith from Borrowoe(c)
of Oregon. For and in consideration of transfer and sufficient consideration paid ("Assignee") all beneficial interest in an undersigned in and to said land, to-wit: LOT 31, BLOCK 2, TARK 2, 3 & 7, IN THE COUNT	ckamas County, Oregon under Recorder's No. 79 54995 scribed therein situated in the County of Clackamas, S the sum of Ten and No/100 dollars (\$10.00), and other is the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does he of to title to said Deed of Trust, together with the n Y securing the payment thereof, and all title held by RYBROOKS NO. 5, FRACTIONAL BLOCKS
singular the liens, rights, equities the	above described Deed of T
Executed this the 24 day of March A.D. 1987	NTV OF CLACKAMAS AND STATE OF above deacribed Deed of Trust and note, together with all e and estate in said real estate therein described secu
COMMONVEALTH MORTGAGE CORPORATION OF AMERICA CORPORATE SEAL	COMMONWEALTH MORTGAGE CORPORATION OF AMERICA successor by marger to Commonwealth Western Mortgage Corporation (formerly known as General-Electric Mortgage Corproation
	By: Marlt at
HE STATE OF TEXAS	MARCHETA CARTER, Vice President
	,
OUNTY OF HARRIS	/ personally appeared MARCHETA CARTER Vice President of ICA successor by merger to Commonwealth Western Montener
VEN under my hand and seal of office this the 2	AUDRY C. BALTON BALTEN
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12/00/87 HOUSTON, HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
	S V
	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
	A F
	. :
gnee's Address:	
WEST LOOP SOUTH	FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
TON, TEXAS 77027	,
r recording return to:	
ONWEALTH MORTGAGE COMPANY OF AMERICA L. P. . Box 4589 Ton, Texas 77210	
Fred by:	STATE OF OREGON,
neys at Law First Calls	County of Klamath ss.
on, Texas 77002 21 RCS.6	Filed for record at request of:
	Aspen Title Company
	on this <u>6th</u> day of <u>April</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>12:23</u> o'clock P M and du
	in Vol. M87 of Mtyes, D Seconded
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
	Fee, \$5.00 Deputy.

Landata, Inc. of Houston (713) 271-0241

Ð